WEST  CHESTER
86560
SLIP-ON GRAIN  GOAT  GLOVES  WITH
PARA-ARAMID LINING  AND
BLACK  NOMEX®  FR BACK  OF HAND
MATERIAL,  FR COTTON  FINGERTIPS.
Black Nomex® FR back of hand material and orange FR fingertips. Grain
goat palm and split reinforced palm and thumb. Leather knuckle strap.
Slip-on wrist. 60% Para Aramid & 40% Polyester lining, Level 2 Arc Flash
glove, 24 Calories per CM2
FEATURES
• Black Nomex® FR back of hand and orange FR fingertips
• Cut resistant Para-Aramid liner. ANSI/ISEA 105-2016: Level A3,
1240 grams
• Grain goatskin leather palm, knuckle strap, reinforced finger, & split
palm patch.
• Slip-on wrist for the perfect fit and feel
• Arc Flash: PPE Level 2 (24 calories per cm2)
APPLICATIONS
• Manufacturing
• Material Handling
• Cut/Heat Resistance
• Gas & Energy
• Electrical
SPEC DETAILS
COLOR DETAIL Black Nomex® back of hand, orange FR cotton fingertips,
natural goat leather, Yellow Kevlar® liner.
LEATHER TYPE Goat
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Slip On
TEST STANDARDS
• ANSI/ISEA 105-2016: Level A3
• 1240 grams ; ASTM F 1060: Level 2; Arc Flash 24 calories per CM2
CARE  INSTRUCTIONS
Brush off dirt. Wash By hand in cold water. Do not bleach. Lay flat to
dry. Do not iron.
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 3 Units(PR) Per Pack, 72 Units(PR) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
86560/S 662909008923 20662909008927 10662909008920
86560/M 662909008930 20662909008934 10662909008937
86560/L 662909008947 20662909008941 10662909008944
86560/XL 662909008954 20662909008958 10662909008951
86560/2XL 662909008961 20662909008965 10662909008968
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
86560/S 0.207 15.5 x 12.5 x 14 15.904
86560/M 0.231 15.5 x 12.5 x 14 17.632
86560/L 0.253 15.5 x 12.5 x 14 19.216
86560/XL 0.271 15.5 x 13.25 x 14.5 20.512
86560/2XL 0.298 15.5 x 13.25 x 14.5 22.456
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Small 9.25" 4.25" Red
Medium 9.5" 4.5" Green
Large 9.75" 4.75" Brown
XLarge 10" 5" Blue
2XLarge 10.25" 5.25" Black